TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ANSELMO MBA NDONG
TEL:+240.222.299.399.

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE
HELIOS RAY ANTWERP
MALABO MALABO
JTHBH965405025662 1 USED LEXUS GS 300
HS CODE 87032390
SB153ABN10E071912 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB164ABN10E100489 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB153SBNOOE047286 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB153ABNO0OE026195 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB172ABNOOE077557 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB153ABNOOE097754 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB153SBNOOE052109 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

HS CODE 87032390

BE

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQSSG017540000

1720.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-11-07
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

030328

5

12.53 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3

12.06 m3



B/L BEANRGQSSG0175400000303285 Part 2

JTDBE30KX00188412 1 USED TOYOTA CAMRY 1170.00 Kg 12.93 m3
HS CODE 87032390
JTIHK31U302050845 1 USED LEXUS RX350 1855.00 Kg 14.10 m3

HS CODE 87032490
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